155025
810177
7000323
10791
898027
898025
898008
894020
898010
898005
840029
7000462
7150027
7000516
898030
155024
7000384
7000398
7000461
10461
10793

897/v07

897/v07 - Touch 86 cm white glass with remote control

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION

Connector

Motor

Wiring external motor housing 990 ****
Kit 4 mounting springs Mini Pure'line
Socket

Lamp

Glass

Grease filter

Glass middle

Glass

Remote control

Wiring

Connection cable

Interface

power supply unit electr. 25W Touch
Connector

Wiring 894/896/898

Wiring Zen 7505 and 7507

Wiring

Packaging complete Touch 899
Accessories Touch



